

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MAY 2014

Attributable to owners of the Company									
Group	Note	Non-distributable			Distributable			Non-controlling interests	
		Share capital	Warrant reserves	Capital reserves	Foreign exchange reserves	Retained profits	Total	RM	RM
At 1 June 2012									
		196,691,218	6,175,984	1,346,681	(1,135,315)	42,771,375	245,849,943	3,735,310	249,585,253
Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the financial year		-	-	-	(779,958)	20,469,690	19,689,732	106,325	19,796,057
Dividends paid on ordinary shares	35	-	-	-	-	(2,950,369)	(2,950,369)	-	(2,950,369)
At 31 May 2013									
		196,691,218	6,175,984	1,346,681	(1,915,273)	60,290,696	262,589,306	3,841,635	266,430,941
Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the financial year		-	-	-	(3,251,380)	43,224,708	39,973,328	926,401	40,899,729
Dividends paid on ordinary shares	35	-	-	-	-	(4,425,554)	(4,425,554)	-	(4,425,554)
Disposal of investment in subsidiaries		-	-	-	296,385	(296,385)	-	(1,573,788)	(1,573,788)
At 31 May 2014									
		196,691,218	6,175,984	1,346,681	(4,870,268)	98,793,465	298,137,080	3,194,248	301,331,328